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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG      8   0:24:26.5    72  Kate Mountain                                       7:53.1  | M 25 - 29     1     1 OA   0:22:17.4    86  Jacob Dorn                                          7:11.4

F  1 - 14     2 AG     13   0:26:07.5   110  Kalyne Oliver                                       8:25.6  | M 20 - 24     2     1 AG   0:23:46.6    84  Justin Vander Ploeg                                 7:40.2

F  1 - 14     3 AG     14   0:26:32.7   100  Tara DePoister                                      8:33.8  | M 30 - 34     3     1 AG   0:23:47.4    94  Ryan Offermann                                      7:40.5

F  1 - 14     4        26   0:29:56.6    55  Zoe Barbee                                          9:39.5  | M 20 - 24     4     2 AG   0:24:18.7    25  Zach Prosser                                        7:50.5

F  1 - 14     5        40   0:32:41.5    40  Leah Hebert                                        10:32.7  | F 25 - 29     5     1 OA   0:24:19.5    65  Kayla Snelling                                      7:50.8

F  1 - 14     6        43   0:33:18.3    71  Anna Hathaway                                      10:44.6  | M  1 - 14     6     1 AG   0:24:22.9   113  J.C. Piker                                          7:51.9

F  1 - 14     7        48   0:33:48.1    82  Madeline Boyd                                      10:54.2  | M  1 - 14     7     2 AG   0:24:23.2    57  Mason Garcia                                        7:52.0

F  1 - 14     8        49   0:34:19.2    16  Jae Alderson                                       11:04.3  | F  1 - 14     8     1 AG   0:24:26.5    72  Kate Mountain                                       7:53.1

F  1 - 14     9        51   0:34:40.9    38  Tori Wells                                         11:11.3  | M 60 - 64     9     1 MST  0:25:02.7   106  Dale York                                           8:04.7

F  1 - 14    10        58   0:36:49.4    49  Hope Davis                                         11:52.7  | M 15 - 19    10     1 AG   0:25:24.1   101  Eric Bloom                                          8:11.6

F  1 - 14    11        59   0:36:50.0    34  Abby Furgal                                        11:52.9  | M 65 - 99    11     1 AG   0:25:32.9    76  Chuck Parsons                                       8:14.5

F  1 - 14    12        60   0:36:52.4    78  Makaya Tipsword                                    11:53.7  | M 35 - 39    12     1 AG   0:25:49.3   112  Alan Toronjo                                        8:19.8

F  1 - 14    13        62   0:37:31.6    46  Chloe Brands                                       12:06.3  | F  1 - 14    13     2 AG   0:26:07.5   110  Kalyne Oliver                                       8:25.6

F  1 - 14    14        65   0:38:11.0    47  Paige Brands                                       12:19.0  | F  1 - 14    14     3 AG   0:26:32.7   100  Tara DePoister                                      8:33.8

F  1 - 14    15        66   0:38:11.5    37  Emelia Boerema                                     12:19.2  | F 30 - 34    15     1 AG   0:26:44.0    80  Laura Sproat                                        8:37.4

F  1 - 14    16        77   0:39:46.1    17  Blair Alderson                                     12:49.7  | F 20 - 24    16     1 AG   0:27:17.8    85  Kara Dorn                                           8:48.3

F  1 - 14    17        81   0:40:51.5    56  Alitheia Barbee                                    13:10.8  | M 40 - 44    17     1 AG   0:27:36.6    95  Brian Wells                                         8:54.4

F  1 - 14    18        87   0:52:23.5    35  Isabella Pasqualetti                               16:54.0  | F 40 - 44    18     1 MST  0:27:51.2    97  Brooke Rorem-Williams                               8:59.1

F  1 - 14                   DNF          29  Rachel Myers                                                | M 35 - 39    19     2 AG   0:28:29.9   114  Tom Vasileki                                        9:11.6

F  1 - 14                   DNF          36  Dakota Drotts                                               | F 55 - 59    20     1 AG   0:28:33.2    91  Marianne Surprenant                                 9:12.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     1 AG     84   0:52:09.3    51  Harliee Schacht                                    16:49.5  | M  1 - 14    21     3 AG   0:28:38.9    69  Brock Altenberger                                   9:14.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     1 AG     16   0:27:17.8    85  Kara Dorn                                           8:48.3  | F 35 - 39    22     1 AG   0:28:47.0    67  Kelly Martin                                        9:17.1

F 20 - 24     2 AG     82   0:43:14.2    10  Megan Vincent                                      13:56.8  | M 65 - 99    23     2 AG   0:29:04.8    89  Paul Surprenant                                     9:22.8

F 20 - 24                   DNF          77  Alexandria Heinberg                                         | F 35 - 39    24     2 AG   0:29:15.9   108  Jody Brown                                          9:26.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 OA      5   0:24:19.5    65  Kayla Snelling                                      7:50.8  | M 30 - 34    25     2 AG   0:29:19.3   109  Ben Antosz                                          9:27.5

F 25 - 29     1 AG     38   0:32:10.1    83  Jessica Vander Ploeg                               10:22.6  | F  1 - 14    26     4      0:29:56.6    55  Zoe Barbee                                          9:39.5

F 25 - 29     2 AG     47   0:33:41.8    98  Melany Jacobson                                    10:52.2  | M 35 - 39    27     3 AG   0:30:07.8    88  Andrew Hamilton                                     9:43.2

F 25 - 29     3 AG     61   0:36:54.4    87  Michelle Kibbons                                   11:54.3  | M  1 - 14    28     4      0:30:14.2    33  Ty Hamilton                                         9:45.2

F 25 - 29     4        75   0:39:25.2    96  Danielle Watson                                    12:43.0  | M  1 - 14    29     5      0:30:35.5    45  Ryan Palmer                                         9:52.1

F 25 - 29                   DNF          31  Lisa Offermann                                              | M  1 - 14    30     6      0:30:37.7    39  Evan Hebert                                         9:52.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     15   0:26:44.0    80  Laura Sproat                                        8:37.4  | F 35 - 39    31     3 AG   0:30:45.9    68  Laura Altenberger                                   9:55.5

F 30 - 34     2 AG     36   0:31:49.2    60  Robin Motz                                         10:15.9  | F 40 - 44    32     1 AG   0:30:54.9    93  Joann Myers                                         9:58.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     22   0:28:47.0    67  Kelly Martin                                        9:17.1  | F 40 - 44    33     2 AG   0:31:00.5    99  Tabatha DePoister                                  10:00.2

F 35 - 39     2 AG     24   0:29:15.9   108  Jody Brown                                          9:26.4  | M  1 - 14    34     7      0:31:08.8    18  Ty Alderson                                        10:02.8

F 35 - 39     3 AG     31   0:30:45.9    68  Laura Altenberger                                   9:55.5  | F 35 - 39    35     4      0:31:17.7    66  Anna Wilder                                        10:05.7

F 35 - 39     4        35   0:31:17.7    66  Anna Wilder                                        10:05.7  | F 30 - 34    36     2 AG   0:31:49.2    60  Robin Motz                                         10:15.9

F 35 - 39     5        41   0:32:42.7   104  Sarah Greb                                         10:33.1  | F 45 - 49    37     1 AG   0:31:51.2    21  Mary Beth Dorsey                                   10:16.5

F 35 - 39     6        55   0:35:36.2    12  Val Johnson                                        11:29.1  | F 25 - 29    38     1 AG   0:32:10.1    83  Jessica Vander Ploeg                               10:22.6

F 35 - 39     7        56   0:35:36.8   105  Casey Manes                                        11:29.3  | F 40 - 44    39     3 AG   0:32:36.3    19  Cindy Kistner                                      10:31.1

F 35 - 39     8        80   0:40:39.6    81  MaryEllen Williams                                 13:07.0  | F  1 - 14    40     5      0:32:41.5    40  Leah Hebert                                        10:32.7

F 35 - 39                   DNF          11  Denise Caparula                                             | F 35 - 39    41     5      0:32:42.7   104  Sarah Greb                                         10:33.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 MST    18   0:27:51.2    97  Brooke Rorem-Williams                               8:59.1  | M  1 - 14    42     8      0:33:16.3    75  Eddie Vincent                                      10:44.0

F 40 - 44     1 AG     32   0:30:54.9    93  Joann Myers                                         9:58.4  | F  1 - 14    43     6      0:33:18.3    71  Anna Hathaway                                      10:44.6

F 40 - 44     2 AG     33   0:31:00.5    99  Tabatha DePoister                                  10:00.2  | F 45 - 49    44     2 AG   0:33:20.7    70  Jennifer Hathaway                                  10:45.4

F 40 - 44     3 AG     39   0:32:36.3    19  Cindy Kistner                                      10:31.1  | F 40 - 44    45     4      0:33:28.1   107  Natasha Farris                                     10:47.8

F 40 - 44     4        45   0:33:28.1   107  Natasha Farris                                     10:47.8  | M  1 - 14    46     9      0:33:29.5    41  Joseph Adamson                                     10:48.2

F 40 - 44     5        50   0:34:28.4   111  Michelle Weishaar                                  11:07.2  | F 25 - 29    47     2 AG   0:33:41.8    98  Melany Jacobson                                    10:52.2

F 40 - 44     6        63   0:37:37.9    61  Lori Caswell                                       12:08.4  | F  1 - 14    48     7      0:33:48.1    82  Madeline Boyd                                      10:54.2

F 40 - 44     7        67   0:38:28.5    27  Laura Brady                                        12:24.7  | F  1 - 14    49     8      0:34:19.2    16  Jae Alderson                                       11:04.3

F 40 - 44     8        73   0:39:21.8    63  Kristen Gasik                                      12:41.9  | F 40 - 44    50     5      0:34:28.4   111  Michelle Weishaar                                  11:07.2

F 40 - 44                   DNF          14  Kari Alderson                                               | F  1 - 14    51     9      0:34:40.9    38  Tori Wells                                         11:11.3

F 40 - 44                   DNF          62  Candy Franyz                                                | M  1 - 14    52    10      0:34:42.1    44  Edan Soto                                          11:11.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     37   0:31:51.2    21  Mary Beth Dorsey                                   10:16.5  | F 60 - 64    53     1 AG   0:34:50.6    79  Diane DesMarteau                                   11:14.4

F 45 - 49     2 AG     44   0:33:20.7    70  Jennifer Hathaway                                  10:45.4  | F 45 - 49    54     3 AG   0:34:58.5    30  Debbie Baumann                                     11:16.9
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 45 - 49     3 AG     54   0:34:58.5    30  Debbie Baumann                                     11:16.9  | F 35 - 39    55     6      0:35:36.2    12  Val Johnson                                        11:29.1

F 45 - 49     4        64   0:38:00.2    48  Kim Brands                                         12:15.5  | F 35 - 39    56     7      0:35:36.8   105  Casey Manes                                        11:29.3

F 45 - 49                   DNF          54  Michelle Barbee                                             | M  1 - 14    57    11      0:36:02.3     9  Alec Toronjo                                       11:37.5

F 45 - 49                   DNF         102  Michelle Bloom                          | F  1 - 14    58    10      0:36:49.4    49  Hope Davis                                         11:52.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     20   0:28:33.2    91  Marianne Surprenant                                 9:12.6  | F  1 - 14    59    11      0:36:50.0    34  Abby Furgal                                        11:52.9

F 55 - 59     2 AG     74   0:39:22.8    73  Joan Stoops                                        12:42.2  | F  1 - 14    60    12      0:36:52.4    78  Makaya Tipsword                                    11:53.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 64     1 AG     53   0:34:50.6    79  Diane DesMarteau                                   11:14.4  | F 25 - 29    61     3 AG   0:36:54.4    87  Michelle Kibbons                                   11:54.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG      6   0:24:22.9   113  J.C. Piker                                          7:51.9  | F  1 - 14    62    13      0:37:31.6    46  Chloe Brands                                       12:06.3

M  1 - 14     2 AG      7   0:24:23.2    57  Mason Garcia                                        7:52.0  | F 40 - 44    63     6      0:37:37.9    61  Lori Caswell                                       12:08.4

M  1 - 14     3 AG     21   0:28:38.9    69  Brock Altenberger                                   9:14.5  | F 45 - 49    64     4      0:38:00.2    48  Kim Brands                                         12:15.5

M  1 - 14     4        28   0:30:14.2    33  Ty Hamilton                                         9:45.2  | F  1 - 14    65    14      0:38:11.0    47  Paige Brands                                       12:19.0

M  1 - 14     5        29   0:30:35.5    45  Ryan Palmer                                         9:52.1  | F  1 - 14    66    15      0:38:11.5    37  Emelia Boerema                                     12:19.2

M  1 - 14     6        30   0:30:37.7    39  Evan Hebert                                         9:52.8  | F 40 - 44    67     7      0:38:28.5    27  Laura Brady                                        12:24.7

M  1 - 14     7        34   0:31:08.8    18  Ty Alderson                                        10:02.8  | M  1 - 14    68    12      0:38:37.1    26  Patrick Prosser                                    12:27.5

M  1 - 14     8        42   0:33:16.3    75  Eddie Vincent                                      10:44.0  | M  1 - 14    69    13      0:38:44.4    92  Mitchell Boyd                                      12:29.8

M  1 - 14     9        46   0:33:29.5    41  Joseph Adamson                                     10:48.2  | M  1 - 14    70    14      0:38:53.5    42  Adam Paulauskas                                    12:32.7

M  1 - 14    10        52   0:34:42.1    44  Edan Soto                                          11:11.6  | M 65 - 99    71     3 AG   0:39:12.1    74  Larry Bosley                                       12:38.7

M  1 - 14    11        57   0:36:02.3     9  Alec Toronjo                                       11:37.5  | M  1 - 14    72    15      0:39:20.0    32  Benjamin Harpster                                  12:41.3

M  1 - 14    12        68   0:38:37.1    26  Patrick Prosser                                    12:27.5  | F 40 - 44    73     8      0:39:21.8    63  Kristen Gasik                                      12:41.9

M  1 - 14    13        69   0:38:44.4    92  Mitchell Boyd                                      12:29.8  | F 55 - 59    74     2 AG   0:39:22.8    73  Joan Stoops                                        12:42.2

M  1 - 14    14        70   0:38:53.5    42  Adam Paulauskas                                    12:32.7  | F 25 - 29    75     4      0:39:25.2    96  Danielle Watson                                    12:43.0

M  1 - 14    15        72   0:39:20.0    32  Benjamin Harpster                                  12:41.3  | M 50 - 54    76     1 AG   0:39:29.5    24  Mike Prosser                                       12:44.4

M  1 - 14    16        85   0:52:09.9    53  Phillip Bourrell                                   16:49.6  | F  1 - 14    77    16      0:39:46.1    17  Blair Alderson                                     12:49.7

M  1 - 14    17        86   0:52:21.3    52  Xander Olson                                       16:53.3  | M 40 - 44    78     2 AG   0:39:47.6    15  Jeremy Alderson                                    12:50.2

M  1 - 14    18        88   0:55:01.5    50  Anthony Pasqualetti                                17:45.0  | M 40 - 44    79     3 AG   0:40:24.5   103  Anthony Pasqualetti                                13:02.1

M  1 - 14                   DNF          43  Jonathan Harwood                                            | F 35 - 39    80     8      0:40:39.6    81  MaryEllen Williams                                 13:07.0

M  1 - 14                   DNF          58  J C Piker                                                   | F  1 - 14    81    17      0:40:51.5    56  Alitheia Barbee                                    13:10.8

M  1 - 14                   DNF          64  T J Gasik                                                   | F 20 - 24    82     2 AG   0:43:14.2    10  Megan Vincent                                      13:56.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 AG     10   0:25:24.1   101  Eric Bloom                                          8:11.6  | M 65 - 99    83     4      0:47:14.1    90  Robert Pool                                        15:14.2

M 15 - 19                   DNF          22  Robert Forsman                                              | F 15 - 19    84     1 AG   0:52:09.3    51  Harliee Schacht                                    16:49.5

M 15 - 19                   DNF          23  Caleb Piacenti                                              | M  1 - 14    85    16      0:52:09.9    53  Phillip Bourrell                                   16:49.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 24     1 AG      2   0:23:46.6    84  Justin Vander Ploeg                                 7:40.2  | M  1 - 14    86    17      0:52:21.3    52  Xander Olson                                       16:53.3

M 20 - 24     2 AG      4   0:24:18.7    25  Zach Prosser                                        7:50.5  | F  1 - 14    87    18      0:52:23.5    35  Isabella Pasqualetti                               16:54.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     1 OA      1   0:22:17.4    86  Jacob Dorn                                          7:11.4  | M  1 - 14    88    18      0:55:01.5    50  Anthony Pasqualetti                                17:45.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 AG      3   0:23:47.4    94  Ryan Offermann                                      7:40.5  | F 35 - 39                  DNF          11  Denise Caparula

M 30 - 34     2 AG     25   0:29:19.3   109  Ben Antosz                                          9:27.5  | M 40 - 44                  DNF          13  Dave Johnson

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     1 AG     12   0:25:49.3   112  Alan Toronjo                                        8:19.8  | F 40 - 44                  DNF          14  Kari Alderson

M 35 - 39     2 AG     19   0:28:29.9   114  Tom Vasileki                                        9:11.6  | M 15 - 19                  DNF          22  Robert Forsman

M 35 - 39     3 AG     27   0:30:07.8    88  Andrew Hamilton                                     9:43.2  | M 15 - 19                  DNF          23  Caleb Piacenti

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 AG     17   0:27:36.6    95  Brian Wells                                         8:54.4  | F  1 - 14                  DNF          29  Rachel Myers

M 40 - 44     2 AG     78   0:39:47.6    15  Jeremy Alderson                                    12:50.2  | F 25 - 29                  DNF          31  Lisa Offermann

M 40 - 44     3 AG     79   0:40:24.5   103  Anthony Pasqualetti                                13:02.1  | F  1 - 14                  DNF          36  Dakota Drotts

M 40 - 44                   DNF          13  Dave Johnson                                                | M  1 - 14                  DNF          43  Jonathan Harwood

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49                   DNF          59  Larry Welch                                                 | F 45 - 49                  DNF          54  Michelle Barbee

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG     76   0:39:29.5    24  Mike Prosser                                       12:44.4  | M  1 - 14                  DNF          58  J C Piker

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 MST     9   0:25:02.7   106  Dale York                                           8:04.7  | M 45 - 49                  DNF          59  Larry Welch

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 99     1 AG     11   0:25:32.9    76  Chuck Parsons                                       8:14.5  | F 40 - 44                  DNF          62  Candy Franyz

M 65 - 99     2 AG     23   0:29:04.8    89  Paul Surprenant                                     9:22.8  | M  1 - 14                  DNF          64  T J Gasik

M 65 - 99     3 AG     71   0:39:12.1    74  Larry Bosley                                       12:38.7  | F 20 - 24                  DNF          77  Alexandria Heinberg
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 65 - 99     4        83   0:47:14.1    90  Robert Pool                                        15:14.2  | F 45 - 49                  DNF         102  Michelle Bloom            


